TheTechn calBid should be accompanied bya Oemand Draftor Rs.500/ (Non-
Relundabe)on account of lender evallation fee d.awn in favour oi PAO N A(lv1HA)
payable at New Oelhr Ths render Documents mayalso be downloaded fromlhe
NIA webs E hnr:trwww.! a o!e.D

il

Earnest Money Deposit for Rs 12.000r (Rupees Twelve thousand
onLy) as perclause no 4 of the Tender Enquiry oocumenl
Tender Fee, in lhe prescrlbed fom, in €se oftheTender Oocume.t s
downloaded fiom webs te
copres oi h@me Td Relum fled along wilh baance sheets fo.lhe
asr three nnancial years.
Bidde6 should nol have been blackisted by Depadments/Minislries of